

Court No. - 21

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 419 of 2020

Appellant :- Priyanka Mishra

Respondent :- Anurag Chaturvedi

Counsel for Appellant :- Pooja Agarwal

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Heard learned counsel for the appellant.

Admit.

Issue notice to the respondent returnable in the month of March 2021.

Call for the record and proceedings of the court below.

List in the month of March 2021.

Order Date :- 4.1.2021

Ram Murti