

Court No. - 21

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 419 of 2020

Appellant :- Priyanka Mishra

Respondent :- Anurag Chaturvedi

Counsel for Appellant :- Pooja Agarwal

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Gautam Chowdhary,J.

The other-side has not been served as he has gone to Bengaluru.

It should be served by Registered Post A.D. returnable on 30th April, 2021.

List on 30.4.2021.

Order Date :- 22.3.2021

A.N. Mishra