

Court No. - 39

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 419 of 2020

Appellant :- Priyanka Mishra

Respondent :- Anurag Chaturvedi

Counsel for Appellant :- Pooja Agarwal

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Sadhna Rani (Thakur),J.

Put up this matter on 13.07.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 4.7.2022

Radhika